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UFFICIO III

Ambito Territoriale per la Provincia di Bari
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1 MANCUSO CONCETTA 150 150

2 LO GIACCO PATRIZIA 150 150

3 DICATALDO VINCENZA MARIA 150 150

4 ERRIQUEZ DORA 150 150

5 DI LAURO ROSMARA 150 150

6 SMALTINO VITTORINO 150 150

7 SORRENTI GIACOMA 150 150

8 SIMONE FRANCESCO 150 150

9 MONTECALVO CARMELA 150 150

10 PICCININNO ANTONIO 150 150

11 DI MICHELE MAURO 150 150

12 BENASSI ANTONELLO 150 150

13 SPANO MARIA 150 150

14 CURCI LOREDANA 150 150

15 GRASSI ANTONIA 150 150

16 PANZA MARIA 150 150

17 ABRUSCI ROSA 150 150

18 PETRUZZELLI FABIO VITO 150 150

19 ZOTTI CHIARA 150 150

20 SARSANO SANTE 150 150

21 DECORATO SILVIA 150 150

22 LAMORGESE MARGHERITA 150 150

23 CANTIELLO IRENE 150 150

24 CACCIAPAGLIA LUCIA 24,00 100

25 CARBONE PASQUALE 150 150

26 QUATTROMINI LEONARDA 150 150

27 DIGREGORIO MARILISA 150 150

28 LOVERO VERONICA 150 150

29 ALICE STEFANIA 150 150

30 DE CARLI BRUNO 150 150

31 MANCINI GIOVANNI 150 150

32 DI BARI ANGELA 150 150

33 FARELLA FRANCESCA LAURA 150 150

34 MINOIA GIUSEPPE 150 150

35 DIBISCEGLIA MICHELE PIO 150 150

36 MANGIA DORIANA 150 150
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37 CUCINELLA MARIO 150 150

38 SGARAMELLA ANTONIO 150 150

39 CAPOZZOLO MARIA ROSA 150 150

40 DITILLO NICOLA 150 150

41 LABIANCA MARISA 150 150

42 SARACINO MARIA LUIGIA 150 150

43 PARADISO MICHELE   150 150

44 GISONDA RAFFAELE 150 150

45 MASSERIO FRANCESCA 150 150

46 DI TOMA SELENA 150 150
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1 DI GENNARO ANNALISA 18 75

2 DONATI DELIA 150 150

3 FASANELLA PATRIZIA 150 150

4 LAMONTANARA RITANNA 150 150

5 MEZZAPESA GIANFABIO 150 150

6 LOSITO GRAZIANA 150 150

7 NORINI MARCELLA 150 150

8 CARACCIOLO MARGHERITA 150 150

9 OCCHIOGROSSO CHIARA 150 150

10 D'ANDRIA MICHELA 150 150

11 VILELLA PIERLUIGI 150 150

12 MALCANGIO SIMONA 34 142

13 GIURANO ANNATERESA 150 150

14 MACCURO MARIANTONELLA 150 150

15 UNGARO ALESSANDRA 18 75

16 LILLO GIUDITTA 150 150

17 DI GENNARO SIMONA 150 150

18 GRAVINA ERICA 150 150

19 LUISO FABIO 150 150

20 GIANNOTTA CLAUDIA 150 150

21 COLACICCO FRANCESCO 150 150

22 PALMIERI ROSA 150 150

23 SPORTELLI MICHELE 150 150

24 D'AMRBROSIO ANTONELLA 150 150

25 INGLETTO STEFANIA 150 150

26 CATALDO GIOVANNA 150 150

27 MIRIZZI MARICA 150 150

28 MIRIZI MARICA 150 150

29 LUPO ROSANNA 150 150

30 LASSANDRO MICHELE 150 150

31 VENTISETTE D'APOLI PAOLA 150 150

32 DIFRUSCOLO DONATELLA 150 150

33 PERRICCI LEONARDA 150 150

34 LAFORTEZZA ANNIKA 150 150
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35 IZZO
LAURA 

VITTORIA 150 150

36 CAMPI ROSARIA 150 150

37 LEUCI LUCIA 150 150

38 BELLACOSA FRANCESCA 150 150

39 TULLO MARIA ADD. 150 150

40 DE BELLIS SAVERIO 150 150

41 MOSCATELLI ADRIANA 150 150

42 ZEVERINO ANTONELLA 150 150

43 VILELLA LUCIA 150 150

44 ROCCIA LUCIA 150 150

45 CATAPANO ANNA 150 150

46 VALENTINO ANNARITA 150 150

47 DE VITO MARIAGRAZIA 150 150

48 LORUSSO ANNACHIARA 18 75

49 LEONE MARIAGRAZIA 150 150
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1 ABRUSCI ROSA 150 150

2 ALICE STEFANIA 150 150

3 BELLACOSA FRANCESCA 150 150

4 BENASSI ANTONELLO 150 150

5 CACCIAPAGLIA LUCIA 24,00 100

6 CAMPI ROSARIA 150 150

7 CANTIELLO IRENE 150 150

8 CAPOZZOLO MARIA ROSA 150 150

9 CARACCIOLO MARGHERITA 150 150

10 CARBONE PASQUALE 150 150

11 CATALDO GIOVANNA 150 150

12 CATAPANO ANNA 150 150

13 COLACICCO FRANCESCO 150 150

14 CUCINELLA MARIO 150 150

15 CURCI LOREDANA 150 150

16 D'AMRBROSIO ANTONELLA 150 150

17 D'ANDRIA MICHELA 150 150

18 DE BELLIS SAVERIO 150 150

19 DE CARLI BRUNO 150 150

20 DE VITO MARIAGRAZIA 150 150

21 DECORATO SILVIA 150 150

22 DI BARI ANGELA 150 150

23 DI GENNARO ANNALISA 18 75

24 DI GENNARO SIMONA 150 150

25 DI LAURO ROSMARA 150 150

26 DI TOMA SELENA 150 150

27 DIBISCEGLIA MICHELE PIO 150 150

28 DICATALDO VINCENZA MARIA 150 150

29 DIFRUSCOLO DONATELLA 150 150

30 DIGREGORIO MARILISA 150 150

31 DI MICHELE MAURO 150 150

32 DITILLO NICOLA 150 150

33 DONATI DELIA 150 150

34 ERRIQUEZ DORA 150 150

35 FARELLA FRANCESCA LAURA 150 150

36 FASANELLA PATRIZIA 150 150
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37 GIANNOTTA CLAUDIA 150 150

38 GISONDA RAFFAELE 150 150

39 GIURANO ANNATERESA 150 150

40 GRASSI ANTONIA 150 150

41 GRAVINA ERICA 150 150

42 INGLETTO STEFANIA 150 150

43 IZZO
LAURA 

VITTORIA 150 150

44 LABIANCA MARISA 150 150

45 LAFORTEZZA ANNIKA 150 150

46 LAMONTANARA RITANNA 150 150

47 LAMORGESE MARGHERITA 150 150

48 LASSANDRO MICHELE 150 150

49 LEONE MARIAGRAZIA 150 150

50 LEUCI LUCIA 150 150

51 LILLO GIUDITTA 150 150

52 LO GIACCO PATRIZIA 150 150

53 LORUSSO ANNACHIARA 18 75

54 LOSITO GRAZIANA 150 150

55 LOVERO VERONICA 150 150

56 LUISO FABIO 150 150

57 LUPO ROSANNA 150 150

58 MACCURO MARIANTONELLA 150 150

59 MALCANGIO SIMONA 34 142

60 MANCINI GIOVANNI 150 150

61 MANCUSO CONCETTA 150 150

62 MANGIA DORIANA 150 150

63 MASSERIO FRANCESCA 150 150

64 MEZZAPESA GIANFABIO 150 150

65 MINOIA GIUSEPPE 150 150

66 MIRIZI MARICA 150 150

67 MIRIZZI MARICA 150 150

68 MONTECALVO CARMELA 150 150

69 MOSCATELLI ADRIANA 150 150

70 NORINI MARCELLA 150 150

71 OCCHIOGROSSO CHIARA 150 150

72 PALMIERI ROSA 150 150

73 PANZA MARIA 150 150

74 PARADISO MICHELE   150 150

75 PERRICCI LEONARDA 150 150

76 PETRUZZELLI FABIO VITO 150 150
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77 PICCININNO ANTONIO 150 150

78 QUATTROMINI LOREDANA 150 150

79 ROCCIA LUCIA 150 150

80 SARACINO MARIA LUIGIA 150 150

81 SARSANO SANTE 150 150

82 SGARAMELLA ANTONIO 150 150

83 SIMONE FRANCESCO 150 150

84 SMALTINO VITTORINO 150 150

85 SORRENTI GIACOMA 150 150

86 SPANO MARIA 150 150

87 SPORTELLI MICHELE 150 150

88 TULLIO MARIA ADD. 150 150

89 UNGARO ALESSANDRA 18 75

90 VALENTINO ANNARITA 150 150

91 VENTISETTE D'APOLI PAOLA 150 150

92 VILELLA PIERLUIGI 150 150

93 VILELLA LUCIA 150 150

94 ZEVERINO ANTONELLA 150 150

95 ZOTTI CHIARA 150 150
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